SILASTIC TENDON IMPLANTS
FLEXOR TENDON RECONSTRUCTION
Distributed by Lavender Medical, these are
AVAILABLE NOW IN THE UK
The temporary silicone tendon replacement is a monolithic die-cast body with the advantage of an
oval cross-section and elongated shape, that comes in a range of diameters and lengths to suit.
Orders can be placed by contacting orders@lavendermedical.com
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION (W X H X L)
Z06230-0000-03120 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 3mm x 1.5mm x 120mm
Z06230-0000-03180 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 3mm x 1.5mm x 180mm
Z06230-0000-03220 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 3mm x 1.5mm x 220mm
Z06230-0000-04120 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 4mm x 2mm x 120mm
Z06230-0000-04180 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 4mm x 2mm x 180mm
Z06230-0000-04220 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 4mm x 2mm x 220mm
Z06230-0000-05120 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 5mm x 2.5mm x 120mm
Z06230-0000-05180 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 5mm x 2.5mm x 180mm
Z06230-0000-05220 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 5mm x 2.5mm x 220mm
Z06230-0000-06120 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 6mm x 3mm x 120mm
Z06230-0000-06180 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 6mm x 3mm x 180mm
Z06230-0000-06220 Temporary silicone tendon replacement 6mm x 3mm x 220mm
APEX: IP FUSION DEVICE XMCP™: INTRAMEDULLARY
FUSION DEVICE
SILASTIC MCP/PIP REPLACEMENT
NEOSPAN STAPLES
INDICATED FOR THE HAND
Lavender Medical Ltd. 11 Amor Way, Letchworth Garden City, SG6 1UG, UK  |  Tel: 0345 676 9733
Email: info@lavendermedical.com  |  www.lavendermedical.com
Distributed by Lavender Medical, these are
ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE UK